
Booklist year 1, 2023-2024 

Study programme: Food Technology 

Contact: Martijn Kreeft (martijn.kreeft@hvhl.nl) 

Title Author(s) Publisher ISBN Indicative 
price 

Year term 1 

Cambridge Academic English B2 Upper 
Intermediate; Student's Book* GB (M) 

Oxford Advanced Learner’s Dictionary 
10th edition* GC (R) 

On Food and Cooking GC (R) 

Marketing; Real people, Real decisions 
11th edition* GO + GC (M) 

Research. This is it! * GO (M) 

Binas (R) 

Hewings & 
Mccarthy 

Lea & Bradberry 

Harold McGee 

Solomon M.R. et al 

Ben Baarda 

Verkerk 

Camebridge University 
Press 

Oxford University Press 

Scribner 

Pearson 

Noordhoff 

Noordhoff 

9780521165204 

9780194798488 

9780684800011 

9781292434384 

9789001816964 

9789001707316 

€ 50,81 

€ 63,32 

€ 42,00 

€ 67,99 

€ 34,03 

€ 52,00 

Year 1 term 2 

Understanding Nutrition GB (R) 

Food Microbiology GB (R) 

Prescott's Microbiology GB (R) 

A-Level chemistry GC (M)

Food Physics, (Physical Properties, 
measurements and applications) GO (M) 

Whitney & Rolfes 

Adams & O. Moss 

Willey & Sherwood 
& Woolverton 

Ramsden 

Figura and Teixeira 

Wadtsworth 

Royal Society of 
Chemistry 
McGraw-Hill Education 
(Asia) 

Thornes 

Springer 

9780357447512 

9781849739603 

9789813151260 

9780748752997 

9783540341918 

€ 154,62 

€ 42,99 

€ 35,00 

€ 61,04 

€ 103,14 

Year 1 term 3 

Food Quality Management: 
Technological and Managerial 
Principles and Practices (R) 

Luning and 
Marcelis 

Wageningen Acadamic 
Publishers 

9789086863488 € 103,55 

Year 1 term 4 

Food Processing Technology (M) 

Project Management, A Practical 
Approach GO 

Dowding 
P.J. Fellows 

Grit 

Woodhead Publishing 
Limited 

Wolters Noordhoff 

780081005224 

9789001575625 

€ 104,59 

€ 25,99 

mailto:martijn.kreeft@hvhl.nl
https://www.bol.com/nl/nl/c/mcgraw-hill-education/11887256/
https://www.bol.com/nl/nl/c/mcgraw-hill-education/11887256/


Booklist year 1, 2023-2024 

* This book will also be of use during other years and terms
GB This book is also available at the VHL university library for borrowing
GC This book is also available at the VHL university library for consultation
GO This book is also available at the VHL university library for online consultation

*t This book will be supplied by your teacher

** Optional / recommended / available online (at GreenI university library)
(M) Mandatory book
(R) Recommended book

Advisable/ Mandatory: 

Item Indicative price 

Lab coat – white – cotton – good size that fits well 
(buy two of you want to wash  them regularly) 

€ 25 - € 35 

Safety glasses € 4,00 

HVHL will supply lab-coats with logo and with blue stripes for MLII practical. 


