

Study programme: Food Technology

Contact: Martijn Kreeft (martijn.kreeft@hvhl.nl)

Title	Author(s)	Publisher	ISBN	Indicative price
Year term 1				
Cambridge Academic English B2 Upper Intermediate; Student's Book ^{* GB (M)}	Hewings & Mccarthy	Camebridge University Press	9780521165204	€ 50,81
Oxford Advanced Learner's Dictionary 10th edition ^{* GC (R)}	Lea & Bradberry	Oxford University Press	9780194798488	€ 63,32
On Food and Cooking ^{GC (R)}	Harold McGee	Scribner	9780684800011	€ 42,00
Marketing; Real people, Real decisions 11th edition ^{* GO + GC (M)}	Solomon M.R. et al	Pearson	9781292434384	€ 67,99
Research. This is it! * GO (M)	Ben Baarda	Noordhoff	9789001816964	€ 34,03
Binas ^(R)	Verkerk	Noordhoff	9789001707316	€ 52,00
Year 1 term 2				
Understanding Nutrition GB (R)	Whitney & Rolfes	Wadtsworth	9780357447512	€ 154,62
Food Microbiology ^{GB (R)}	Adams & O. Moss	Royal Society of Chemistry	9781849739603	€ 42,99
Prescott's Microbiology GB (R)	Willey & Sherwood & Woolverton	McGraw-Hill Education (Asia)	9789813151260	€ 35,00
A-Level chemistry ^{GC (M)}	Ramsden	Thornes	9780748752997	€ 61,04
Food Physics, (Physical Properties, measurements and applications) ^{GO} (M)	Figura and Teixeira	Springer	9783540341918	€ 103,14
Year 1 term 3				
Food Quality Management: Technological and Managerial Principles and Practices ^(R)	Luning and Marcelis	Wageningen Acadamic Publishers	9789086863488	€ 103,55
Year 1 term 4				
Food Processing Technology ^(M)	Dowding P.J. Fellows	Woodhead Publishing Limited	780081005224	€ 104,59
Project Management, A Practical Approach ^{GO}	Grit	Wolters Noordhoff	9789001575625	€ 25,99



- * This book will also be of use during other years and terms
- ^{GB} This book is also available at the VHL university library for borrowing
- ^{GC} This book is also available at the VHL university library for consultation
- ^{GO} This book is also available at the VHL university library for online consultation
- *t This book will be supplied by your teacher
- ** Optional / recommended / available online (at GreenI university library)
- ^(M) Mandatory book
- ^(R) Recommended book

Advisable/ Mandatory:

Item	Indicative price
Lab coat – white – cotton – good size that fits well (buy two of you want to wash them regularly)	€ 25 - € 35
Safety glasses	€ 4,00

HVHL will supply lab-coats with logo and with blue stripes for MLII practical.